drinks menu




white wine

Pinot Grigio-Garganega
Italy - Lightly aromatic, ripe citrus and apple

Sauvignon Blanc
Pasquiers - Vins de Pays d'Oc 2015, France

Chardonnay
Western Cape, South Africa. Wild House Chardonnay, WO
A fresh, expressive nose with bright citrus and stonefruit

aromas combining with lightly oaky notes.
°
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Whispering Hills White Zinfandel

California, USA

This white Zinfandel is made using

modern winemaking techniques producing a lively and

fruity rose wine reminiscent of fresh summer pouring.

Pinot Grigio Blush

Principato Venezie, ltaly \
4
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red wine \

Garnacha, Bodegas
Borsao, Spain
Juicy bramble fruit with a hint of spice

Merlot, Les Oliviers

Vins de Pays, France

Intense fruit aromas with a touch of pepper, supple
and smooth with a rich finish

Rioja, Vega Piedra
Spain

A Vibrant medium bodied Rioja. Aromas of ripe berry lead the way to a rich
plummy palate. The balance of juicy fruit and soft tannins make this Rioja a

great all-rounder at the table.

bubbles

House Prosecco

House Rose Prosecco

125ml

£5.60

£6.10

£7.00

£6.60

£6.60

£5.60

£7.00

£7.60

125ml
£7.65

£7.65

175ml

£6.75

£6.75

£8.00

£7.60

£7.60

£6.70

£8.00

£8.70

250ml

£7.60

£7.60

£8.60

£8.00

£8.00

£7.75

£9.00

£9.70

bottle

£23.95

£24.60

£26.00

£24.50

£24.50

£22.95

£26.00

£27.00

bottle
£27.00

£27.00



draught beers AR

Stella Artois 4.6%
Becks 4%
Boddington'’s 3.5%
Camden Pale Ale 4%
Orchard Pig 4.5%
Grainstore 3.6%
bottled beers
Corona 4.5%
Peroni 5.1%
Budweiser 4.5%
[ ]
bottled ciders
Kopparberg 4%
Rekorderlig 4.5%

i

We have a range of popular spirits available

no alcohol drinks

Clean N CO Gin, Vodka or Rum 0%
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 0%
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits 0%
Becks Blue 0%

franklin & sons

Sicilian Lemon and English Elderflower
With crushed juniper

Ginger Beer
With malted barley & a squeeze of lemon

Dandelion and Hand Picked Burdock
With star anise

bottled softs

Diet or Regular Coke
Appletiser

Apple & Mango J20
Orange & Passion Fruit J20
Apple & Raspberry J20
Red Bull

Pint

£5.50
£5.30
£5.30
£5.95
£5.55
£5.30

Bottle

£5.30
£5.50
£5.30

Bottle

£5.50
£5.50

£3.20
£4.70
£4.70
£435

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

fizzy
Free refills available

Cola
Diet Cola
Lemonade

Orange Crush

100% fruit Juices

Apple
Orange
Cranberry

teas

Pot (serves 2)

English Breakfast £3.60
Earl Grey £4.20
Mint £4.20
Camonmile £4.20
Fruity and Herbal Tea £4.20
Green Tea £4.20
coffees

Espresso

Single shot of coffee

Double Espresso
Double shot of coffee

Long Black Americano
Single shot topped up with water

Flat White
Double shot topped up with hot milk

Cappuccino
Double shot topped with steamed, frothed milk,

dusted with chocolate

Latte
Single shot with steamed milk

Mocha
Single shot of coffee and shot of chocolate, topped
with steamed milk and dusted with chocolate

Macchiato
Double shot topped with frothed milk in a short cup

hot chocolate

the Kitchen hot chocolate

Steamed chocolate with marshmallows

Soya and oat milk available where applicable.

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

Mug

£2.40
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

£2.50

£3.25
£2.95
£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2.95

£3.50



Our lovely room is perfect for any celebration
or meeting for between 10 and 20 people 3

We take bookings for lunch, afternoon tea, dinner, parties, Baby showers and weddings. In essence, we
: can cater for any party that requires a great place to eat and drink.

Our Kitchen Cupboard private dining room is also available for up to 20 people, which is perfect for more
intimate partles and meetings. To make an enquiry speak to a member of our team or visit our website:
www.thisisthekitchen.co.uk

No service charge is added to your bill as we leave it to your discretion to reward good service.

The Kitchen Restaurant - Bar « ngé

T: 01775 714 691
E: info@thisisthekitchen.co.uk
Address: The Kitchen, Springfields, Camelgat_e, Spalding PE12 6EU

< [i facebook.com/thlslsthehtchen o 72




