the state the state

restaurant · bar · café

drinks menu

R

	125ml	175ml	250ml	bottle
white wine				
Pinot Grigio-Garganega Italy - Lightly aromatic, ripe citrus and apple	£5.60	£6.75	£7.60	£23.95
Sauvignon Blanc Pasquiers - Vins de Pays d'Oc 2015, France	£6.10	£6.75	£7.60	£24.60
Chardonnay Western Cape, South Africa. Wild House Chardonnay, WO A fresh, expressive nose with bright citrus and stonefruit aromas combining with lightly oaky notes.	£7.00	£8.00	£8.60	£26.00
rose wine				
Whispering Hills White Zinfandel California, USA This white Zinfandel is made using modern winemaking techniques producing a lively and fruity rose wine reminiscent of fresh summer pouring.	£6.60	£7.60	£8.00	£24.50
Pinot Grigio Blush Principato Venezie, Italy	£6.60	£7.60	£8.00	£24.50
red wine	2			
Garnacha, Bodegas Borsao, Spain Juicy bramble fruit with a hint of spice	£5.60	£6.70	£7.75	£22.95
Merlot, Les Oliviers Vins de Pays, France Intense fruit aromas with a touch of pepper, supple and smooth with a rich finish	£7.00	£8.00	£9.00	£26.00
Rioja, Vega Piedra Spain A Vibrant medium bodied Rioja. Aromas of ripe berry lead the way to a rich plummy palate. The balance of juicy fruit and soft tannins make this Rioja a great all-rounder at the table.	£7.60	£8.70	£9.70	£27.00
bubbles				1
	125ml			bottle
House Prosecco	£7.65			£27.00

House Rose Prosecco

£7.65

£27.00

draught beers	Abv	Pint	
Stella Artois	4.6%	£5.50	
Becks	4%	£5.30	
Boddington's	3.5%	£5.30	
Camden Pale Ale	4%	£5.95	
Orchard Pig	4.5%	£5.55	
Grainstore	3.6%	£5.30	

bottled beers

Corona	4.5%	£5.30
Peroni	5.1%	£5.50
Budweiser	4.5%	£5.30

bottled ciders

Kopparberg	4%
Rekorderlig	4.5%

spirits

We have a range of popular spirits available

no alcohol drinks

Clean N CO Gin, Vodka or Rum	0%	£3.20
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime	0%	£4.70
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits	0%	£4.70
Becks Blue	0%	£4.15

franklin & sons

Sicilian Lemon and English Elderflower With crushed juniper	£3.60
Ginger Beer With malted barley & a squeeze of lemon	£3.60
Dandelion and Hand Picked Burdock With star anise	£3.60

bottled softs

Diet or Regular Coke	£3.60
Appletiser	£3.60
Apple & Mango J20	£3.60
Orange & Passion Fruit J20	£3.60
Apple & Raspberry J20	£3.60
Red Bull	£3.60
and the second	

fizzy Free refills available

Cola	£3.30
Diet Cola	£3.30
Lemonade	£3.30
Orange Crush	£3.30

100% fruit Juices

Bottle

Bottle

£5.50

£5.50

Apple		£3.60
Orange		£3.60
Cranberry		£3.60
teas	Pot (serves 2)	Mug
English Breakfast	£3.60	£2.40
Earl Grey	£4.20	£2.60
Mint	£4.20	£2.60
Camomile	£4.20	£2.60
Fruity and Herbal Tea	£4.20	£2.60
Green Tea	£4.20	£2.60

coffees

Espresso Single shot of coffee	£2.50
Double Espresso Double shot of coffee	£3.25
Long Black Americano Single shot topped up with water	£2.95
Flat White Double shot topped up with hot milk	£3.50
Cappuccino Double shot topped with steamed, frothed milk, dusted with chocolate	£3.50
Latte Single shot with steamed milk	£3.50
Mocha Single shot of coffee and shot of chocolate, topped with steamed milk and dusted with chocolate	£3.50
Macchiato Double shot topped with frothed milk in a short cup	£2.95

hot chocolate

the Kitchen hot chocolate	£3.50
Steamed chocolate with marshmallows	

Soya and oat milk available where applicable.

The ultimate party venue!

Ask our team about booking your party at the kitchen! We can cater for up to 120 people.

free hire of our private dining room*



Our lovely room is perfect for any celebration or meeting for between 10 and 20 people

We take bookings for lunch, afternoon tea, dinner, parties, Baby showers and weddings. In essence, we can cater for any party that requires a great place to eat and drink.

Our Kitchen Cupboard private dining room is also available for up to 20 people, which is perfect for more intimate parties and meetings. To make an enquiry speak to a member of our team or visit our website: www.thisisthekitchen.co.uk

No service charge is added to your bill as we leave it to your discretion to reward good service.

The Kitchen Restaurant · Bar · Café

T: 01775 714 691 E: info@thisisthekitchen.co.uk Address: The Kitchen, Springfields, Camelgate, Spalding PE12 6EU

f facebook.com/thisisthekitchen